M2100006138

Office Use Only



600366470916

21/21 KSY 19 PH 3: 01

3021 HAY 19 PH 2: 1

ALLAHASSEE, FLUI.

AAY 1.9 2021

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 820111 8291005

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT TO STEEL SE 1252.00 Pr

ORDER DATE: May 19, 2021

ORDER TIME : 11:0 AM

ORDER NO. : 820111-010

CUSTOMER NO: 8291005

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: AIF MANAGEMENT LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

__ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY ____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland -- EXT# 61592

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

го:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
	AIF Management LLC	
SUBJI	ECT:Name o	f Limited Liability Company

i ne en Exister	nclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Col nce, and check are submitted to register the above refe	mpany for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate erenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Flori
	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	
	Mario Nobrega	,
		Name of December 2
	Goodwin Procter LLP	Name of Person
	OSSAMINT TOCKET ELF	
		Firm/Company
	520 Broadway, Suite #500	
		Address
	Santa Monica, CA 90401	
	Civil	State and Zip Code
	mnobrega@goodwinlaw.com	State and Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report notification)
or fur	ther information concerning this matter, please call;	to teles annual report normalion,
0. 10.	Mario Nobrega	424 252-6368
		at ()
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	Mailing Address:	Street Address:
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section
	P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
		Tallahassee, FL 32303
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
	Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPAR \$\Begin{array}{l} \text{S125.00 Filing Fee} & \Begin{array}{l} \text{S130.00 Filing Fee} & \text{\$\left} \end{array}\$	—
	□ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of St	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: AIF Management LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") (If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "L.L.C.") Delaware 85-0592902 (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) (FEI number, if applicable) Upon filing of this application (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine penulty liability.) 1391 Fern Avenue 1391 Fern Avenue 5. (Street Address of Principal Office) (Mailing Address) Orlando, FL 32814 Orlando, FL 32814 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Corporation Service Company Name: 1201 Hays Street Office Address: Tallahassee 32301 , Florida (City) Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:

(Registered agent's signature)

Christopher Male ne: 1391 Fern Avenue dress: ando, FL 32814	⊠Manager □Member □Authorized Person	Brian O'Callaghan Name: 1391 Fern Avenue Address: Orlando, FL 32814
dress:ando, FL 32814	□Authorized	Address:
ando, FL 32814		
-		
	Other	Other
ne:	□Manager	Name:
lress:	□Member	Address:
	□Authorized	
	Person	
Other	Other	Other
ne:	□Manager	Name:
ress:	□Member	Address:
	□Authorized	
	Person	
Other	□Other	Other
	ress:Otherattachment to report more than six (6). T	Iress: Member Authorized

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AIF MANAGEMENT LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AIF MANAGEMENT LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 203239660

Date: 05-19-21